

M.D.N.-202

Measurement Book

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

DIVISION

SUB-DIVISION

~~Post~~ Jauhar Brgly

More to Site Brgly.

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:- Johri bigha more to Sita bigha					
Name of Contractor:- Manoj Kumar					
Ward no:- 08, Jhauha (Rahata)					
Agreement no:- 25/2020-2021					
Date of work start:- 06/06/20					
Time of completion:- 05/07/21					
Measurement - Nil					

Abstract of Vps					
(1) Clearing & Grubbing road land					
Qty vide item no (1) - P(1) of TMB					
0.39 Hect @ Rs 49496.70 — Rs 19304 = 0					
(2) Dismantling of cross drainage structure					
P.C.C - 0.81 m³ @ Rs 473.83 — Rs 384 = 0					
Stone/brick masonry - 30.69 m³ @ Rs 228.72 — Rs 7019 = 0					
H.P - SRM @ Rs 228.68 — Rs 1143 = 0					
(3) Cable duct across the road					
Qty vide item no (3) - P(1) of TMB					
10 RM @ Rs 835.90 — Rs 8360 = 0					
(4) New H.P Culvert 600 mm + 1000 mm dia					
Qty vide item no 4 (1 to V) + 5 (1 to V) - P(1, 2, 3)					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(14) E/W - 15.660 + 29.840 = 45.460					
@ 1/260.59					11846 = m
(15) P.C.C. in foundation					
2.850 + 4.400 = 7.45 m					@ 1/4824.69
					35943 = m
(16) P.C.C. in substructure					
48.91 m					@ 1/5689.32
					278265 = m
(17) R.C.C. pipe W.P.					
For 1000 mm dia					
7.5 m					@ 1/3502.95
					26272 = m
For 600 mm dia					
7.5 m					@ 1/916.44
					6873 = m
(18) Painting on parapet wall					
12.480 + 20.690 = 33.12 m					
					@ 1/95.63
					3161
(19) Cont. of embankment with material obtained from borrow pit					
Qty vide item no (6) - p(3.4) of TMR					
For 100 m lead					
171.85 m					@ 1/130.86
					22488 = m
For 1000 m lead					
437.15 m					@ 1/174.83
					76927 = m
(6) Subgrade and earthen choker					
Qty vide item no (7) p(4) of TMR					
1004.088 m					@ 1/176.47
					177191 = m
(7) Granular sub base					
Qty vide item no (8) - p(4) of TMR					
418.3 m					@ 1/2362.37
					988179 = m
(8) Providing, laying and Compacting stone aggregate					
Qty vide item no (9) p(4) of TMR					
160.65 m					@ 1/3563.98
					572553 = m

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
29) P.C.C.					
① Styrofoam no (10) - PLS ab m					
61.20 m @ Rs 6298.58					Rs 385473.00
② mmsy project logo					
2 no @ Rs 9179.89					Rs 18360.00
					Rs 26,39,247.00
Add 12% C.S.T					Rs 316710.00
Add 1% labour cess					Rs 26392.00
					Rs 29,82,349.00
Less 10% as per agreement					Rs 298235.00
					Rs 26,84,114.00
Deduct previous payment bill					Rs 8,58,916.00
					Rs 18,25,198.00
26/03/21 S.E					
29/03/2021 A.E					